
 

 

FOR BULLETIN BOARD POSTING 
 

UNIT 1 
Thurs. April 8  7:00 IBEW LOCAL #21 

1307 W. BUTTERFIELD RD., SUITE 422, 
DOWNERS GROVE, IL. 

Thurs. May 13  7:00 BEST WESTERN HILLSIDE 
     4400 FRONTAGE RD., HILLSIDE, IL     
Thurs June 10  7:00 BEST WESTERN HILLSIDE 
     4400 FRONTAGE RD., HILLSIDE, IL    
UNIT 2 
Tues. April 13  7:00 SLOVAK CLUB  
     6920 BROADWAY, MERRILLVILLE, IN   
Tues. May 11  7:00 LANSING AMERICAN LEGION POST #697 
     18255 GRANT ST., LANSING, IL   
Tues. June 8   7:00 SLOVAK CLUB 

6920 BROADWAY, MERRILLVILLE, IN  
UNIT 3    
Thurs. April 15  7:00 GURNEE AMERICAN LEGION 
      749 MILWAUKEE, GURNEE, IL 
Thurs. May 20  7:00 MARRIOTT CHICAGO NORTHWEST 
     4800 HOFFMAN BLVD., HOFFMAN ESTATES, IL 
Thurs. June 17  7:00 IBEW LOCAL 364 
     6820 MILL RD., ROCKFORD, IL.  
UNIT 4 
Wed. April 14  7:00 ELK’S CLUB 
     250 SE. FRONTAGE RD., JOLIET, IL  
Wed. May 12   7:00 IBEW LOCAL #145 

1700 52ND AVE., SUITE A, MOLINE, IL    
Wed. June 9   7:00 LEMONT VFW 
     15780 NEW AVE., LEMONT, IL. 
 



 

 

UNIT 5 
Wed. April 21 5:30 IBEW LOCAL #538 

1290 N. MICHIGAN AVE., DANVILLE, IL  
Wed. May 19   6:00 U.A.W. LOCAL # 974 

3025 SPRINGFIELD RD., EAST PEORIA, IL   309-
694-3151 

Wed. June 16   7:00 IBEW LOCAL 146 
     3390 N. WOODFORD ST., DECATUR, IL.  
UNIT 6 
Tues. April 20  5:30 IBEW LOCAL #193 
Tues. May 18  5:30 3150 WIDE TRACK DR., SPRINGFIELD, IL  
Tues. June 15  5:30 
 
UNIT 7 
Mon. April 19  7:00 AMERICAN LEGION POST 365 

1022 VANDALIA ST., COLLINSVILLE, IL   
Mon. May 17   7:00 CENTRAL CITY LIONS CLUB 
     107 S MORRISON, CENTRAL CITY, IL    
Mon. June 21  7:00 IBEW LOCAL 649 

       3945 HUMBERT RD., ALTON, IL 
 

ALL COVID-19 SAFETY PRECAUTIONS  
WILL BE FOLLOWED. 

FACE MASK COVERINGS ARE REQUIRED. 
 

Due to Possible COVID Restrictions meetings could change.   
Meetings could also be held in the parking lot of any location. 

Any Changes will be posted on www.IBEW21.org  
and sent via email or text notification. 

http://www.ibew21.org/
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